To
ol
s
72
To
ol
s
73

3
Ri
ve
tin
g p
un
ch
E
Order no.
05 B G 52, D 52 8 mm – – 5014 40006688 5024 5026 5033 5038
06 B G 62 1/2, G 67, G 68, EC-6-M 3/8” – – 5011 40006689 5024 5026 5033 5038
06 B D 67, EC-6-D 3/8” 5001 5007 5011 40006689 5024 5026 5033 5038
– P 83 V 1/2” – – 5011 40006692 5024 5026 5033 5038
08 A S 84 V, L 85 A, D 85 A 1/2” – – 5011 40006691 5024 5027 5034 5039
08 B L 85 SL, D 85 SL, EC-8-M, EC-8-D 1/2” 5000 5004 5012 40006690 5024 5027 – 5039
10 B M 106 SL, D 106 SL, EC-10-M 5/8” 5000 5005 5013 40006693 5024 5027 – 5039
10 A M 106 A, D 106 A 5/8” – – 5013 40006694 5024 5028 5034 5040
12 B M 127 SL, D 127, EC-12-M, EC-12-D 3/4” 5000 5006 5013 40006695 5024 5028 – 5040
12 A M 128 A SL, D 128 A 3/4” – – 5016 40006696 5024 5028 5035 5040
16 A M 1610 A, D 1610 A 1” – – 5015 40006705 5024 5029 5035 5041
16 B M 1611, D 1611, EC-16-M, EC-16-D 1” 5002 5008 5015 40006697 5024 5029 – 5041
20 B M 2012, D 2012, EC-20-M, EC-20-D 1 1/4” 5003 5009 5015 40006698 5025 5030 – 5042
24 B M 2416, D 2416, EC-24-M, EC-24-D 1 1/2” – – 5017 40006699 5025 5032 5036 5044
A 1 = Fork
A = Anvil
D 1 = Riveting plate
E =  Riveting punch